
Sales Leaders Territory Map

317-435-0587
shawn.parrish@henryschein.com

631-454-3086
joe.antenucci@henryschein.com

IL, IN, MI, WI

208-340-9130
kyle.jorgensen@henryschein.com

 775-327-3254
alix.vanwinkle@henryschein.com

AK, AZ, CO, IA, ID, NE, MN, MT, ND, SD, UT, WY

 

513-617-2410

631-454-3086
joe.antenucci@henryschein.com

OH, KY, MD, DC, VA, WV, TN

408-234-0778

631-770-7408
rachel.nowacoski@henryschein.com

CA, HI, NV, OR, WA

Jenson Stoshak 
631-247-1780

jenson.stoshak@henryschein.com 

NC, SC, FL, GA

 

 

775-327-3254
alix.vanwinkle@henryschein.com

Alix Van Winkle (WA,OR)

Alix Van Winkle Joe Antenucci

631-454-3069 
Chrissy Kivita (NY, NJ, CT, DE)

Joe Antenucci (OH)

Rachel Nowacoski, ATC (CA, NV, HI)

Kyle Jorgensen, ATC Shawn Parrish

Field Sales Rep

Telesales Rep

Doin Dahlke, ATC
479-806-8462

doin.dahlke@henryschein.com

AL, AR, KS, LA, MO, MS, OK, TX

Dan Shula
954-647-7324

dan.shula@henryschein.com 

512-216-9723
david.heiman@henryschein.com

NM, South TX

David Heiman

276-688-2099
dylan.walker2@henryschein.com

Dylan Walker

Eric Kearns
National Sales Director

631-793-5020
eric.kearns@henryschein.com

Kenny Beehler
National Key Account/Telesales Manager

775-327-3215
keeny.beehler@henryschein.com

 CT, DE, MA, ME, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, VT

516-322-4610

Lisa Young (TX)
631-454-3629

lisa.young@henryschein.com 631-454-3629
lisa.young@henryschein.com

Lisa Young

631-454-3672
nick.duminuco@henryschein.com 

Nick Duminuco (PA, MA, NH, ME, VT,RI)

631-770-7408
rachel.nowacoski@henryschein.com

Rachel Nowacoski, ATC (NM)


